



November 11, 2022

To

The General Manager Dept. of Corporate Services National Stock Exchange of India Limited Bandra Kurla Complex Bandra (E) Mumbai-400051 Scrip Code: PRESTIGE	The Manager Dept of Corporate Services BSE Limited Regd. Office: Floor 25, P J Towers Dalal Street Mumbai - 400 001 Scrip Code: 533274
--	---

Dear Sir/Madam,

Sub: Newspaper Publication of Financial Results for the quarter and half year ended September 30, 2022.

Pursuant to regulation 30 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations 2015, please find enclosed the financial results for the quarter and half year ended September 30, 2022, duly published in Business Standard (English Daily) and Samyuktha Karnataka (Kannada Daily).

This is for your information and records.

Thanking you

Yours faithfully

For Prestige Estates Projects Limited

**Manoj Krishna J V
Company Secretary & Compliance Officer**

Encl: Copy of Publication



BERGER PAINTS INDIA LIMITED

[CIN : L51434WB1923PLC004793]

Registered Office: Berger House, 129 Park Street, Kolkata 700 017

Phone: 033 2249 9724-28 • Fax: 033 2227 7288

Email: consumerfeedback@bergerindia.com • Website : www.bergerpaints.com

EXTRACT OF THE CONSOLIDATED UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND SIX MONTHS ENDED 30TH SEPTEMBER, 2022

(₹ Crores)

Sl. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended	Quarter Ended	Six Months Ended	Six Months Ended	Year Ended
		30.09.2022	30.09.2021	30.09.2022	30.09.2021	31.03.2022
		(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)
1	Total Income from Operations	2,670.92	2,225.01	5,430.62	4,023.50	8,761.78
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before tax, Exceptional and / or Extraordinary items)	293.00	298.39	635.29	488.71	1,122.29
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before Tax (after Exceptional and / or Extraordinary items)	293.00	298.39	635.29	488.71	1,122.29
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after Tax (after Exceptional and / or Extraordinary items)	219.51	219.21	473.22	359.69	832.95
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	209.89	224.09	472.95	354.11	817.45
6	Paid up Equity Share Capital [Face Value Re 1/-]	97.13	97.13	97.13	97.13	97.13
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve)					3,829.86
8	Earnings Per Share (of Re 1/- each) (Not Annualised#)	2.26#	2.25#	4.87#	3.70#	8.58
	Diluted (in Rs)	2.26#	2.25#	4.87#	3.70#	8.57

Notes :

1. Additional information on Standalone Financial Results:

(₹ Crores)

Sl. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended	Quarter Ended	Six Months Ended	Six Months Ended	Year Ended
		30.09.2022	30.09.2021	30.09.2022	30.09.2021	31.03.2022
		(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)
1	Total Income from Operations	2,373.75	1,937.65	4,862.42	3,556.86	7,740.93
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and / or Extraordinary items)	256.71	258.23	571.49	439.66	1,005.19
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before Tax (after Exceptional and / or Extraordinary items)	256.71	258.23	571.49	439.66	1,005.19
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after Tax (after Exceptional and / or Extraordinary items)	190.68	191.79	425.08	326.88	749.86
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	187.82	190.97	425.02	326.07	750.68
6	Paid up Equity Share Capital [Face Value Re 1/-]	97.13	97.13	97.13	97.13	97.13
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve)					3,666.76
8	Securities Premium	122.63	119.33	122.63	119.33	120.72
9	Networth	3,882.87	3,336.11	3,882.87	3,336.11	3,757.06
10	Paid up Debt Capital / Outstanding Debt	1,093.18	634.03	1,093.18	634.03	515.56
11	Outstanding Redeemable Preference Shares	Not Applicable	Not Applicable	Not Applicable	Not Applicable	Not Applicable
12	Debt Equity Ratio (in times)	0.37	0.27	0.37	0.27	0.22
13	Earnings Per Share (of Re 1/- each) (Not Annualised #)(before exceptional item net of tax)					
	Basic: (in Rs)	1.96#	1.97#	4.38#	3.37#	7.72
	Diluted: (in Rs)	1.96#	1.97#	4.38#	3.37#	7.72
	Earnings Per Share (of Re 1/- each) (Not Annualised #) (after exceptional item net of tax)					
	Basic: (in Rs)	1.96#	1.97#	4.38#	3.37#	7.72
	Diluted: (in Rs)	1.96#	1.97#	4.38#	3.37#	7.72
14	Capital Redemption Reserve	0.04	0.04	0.04	0.04	0.04
15	Debenture Redemption Reserve	Not Applicable	Not Applicable	Not Applicable	Not Applicable	Not Applicable
16	Debt Service Coverage Ratio (in times)	5.72	9.17	7.24	8.68	9.04
17	Interest Service Coverage Ratio (in times)	12.81	22.96	16.40	23.43	23.07

2. The above results, as reviewed by the Audit Committee, were approved and taken on record by the Board of Directors at its meeting held on 10th November, 2022. These results have been subjected to "Limited Review" by statutory auditors of the Company.

3. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Unaudited Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulations 33 and 52 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements), Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Unaudited Financial Results are available on the websites of Stock Exchanges at <http://www.nseindia.com> and <http://www.bseindia.com> and also on the Company's website at <http://www.bergerpaints.com>.

For and on behalf of the Board of Directors
Abhijit Roy
 Managing Director & CEO
 (DIN : 03439064)

Place: Lucknow
 Date : 10th November, 2022

Glamor that lasts

SILK GLAMOR

EASY CLEAN TECHNOLOGY
 LONG LASTING SILKY LOOK



DOLLAR INDUSTRIES LIMITED

(CIN : L17299WB1993PLC058969)

Registered Office: OM Tower | 15th Floor | 32, J.L.Nehru Road | Kolkata - 700 071

Phone No : 033-2288 4064-66 | Fax : 033-2288 4063 | E-mail : investors@dollarglobal.in | Website : www.dollarglobal.in

Extract of Unaudited Consolidated Financial Results for the Quarter and Half Year ended September 30, 2022

Sl. No.	Particulars	Quarter Year Ended	Year to Date as on	Corresponding 3 months ended
		30-09-2022	30-09-2022	in the previous year 30-09-2021
		Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited
1	Total Income from Operations	34,191.74	70,335.68	39,067.45
2	Net Profit for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extra-ordinary Items #)	2,251.26	5,504.58	5,942.24
3	Net Profit for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extra-ordinary Items #)	2,251.26	5,504.58	5,942.24
4	Net Profit for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extra-ordinary Items#)	1,728.63	4,425.29	4,375.85
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after Tax)]	1,728.67	4,443.95	4,433.68
6	Equity Share Capital	1,134.32	1,134.32	1,134.32
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve)	-	-	-
8	Earnings per share (of ₹ 2/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) - Basic and Diluted*	3.05	7.80	7.72

The Company does not have Exceptional and/or Extra-ordinary Items.

*Not Annualised

Key Numbers of Unaudited Standalone Financial Results

Sl. No.	Particulars	Quarter Year Ended	Year to Date as on	Corresponding 3 months ended
		30-09-2022	30-09-2022	in the previous year 30-09-2021
		Un-Audited	Un-Audited	Un-Audited
1	Total Revenue from Operations	34,191.74	70,335.68	39,067.45
2	Profit Before Tax from Continuing Operations	2,251.26	5,504.58	5,634.24
3	Profit After Tax from Continuing Operations	1,795.47	4,582.55	4,124.70

Notes:

1 The above is an extract of the detailed format of Unaudited Consolidated Financial Results for the three and six months ended September 30, 2022, filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the aforesaid financial results are available on the website of BSE (www.bseindia.com), NSE (www.nseindia.com) and on the Company's website (www.dollarglobal.in).

2 The above results were reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board at its respective meetings held on November 10, 2022.

3 The Company has prepared the Unaudited Consolidated Financial Statement on quarterly basis and the Unaudited Consolidated financial figures include joint venture of the Company viz. Pepe Jeans Innerstation Private Limited.

4 Figures for the previous periods have been regrouped and reclassified to conform to the classification of the current period, wherever considered necessary.

5 The Statutory Auditors have provided un-modified Limited Review Report on the Quarterly Unaudited Financial Results (both Standalone and Consolidated) of the Company for the three and six months ended September 30, 2022.

By Order of the Board of Directors

For Dollar Industries Limited

Sd/-

Vinod Kumar Gupta

Managing Director

DIN: 00877949

Place: KOLKATA

Date : November 10, 2022

OUR COLLECTIONS



PRESTIGE ESTATES PROJECTS LIMITED
 CIN: L07010KA1997PLC022322
 Registered Office: Prestige Falcon Tower, No.19, Branton Road, Bengaluru - 560025
 Tel: +91 80 25591080, Fax: +91 80 25591945
 Email: investors@prestigeconstructions.com; Website: www.prestigeconstructions.com

Extracts from the Consolidated Unaudited Financial Results of Prestige Estates Projects Limited for the quarter and half-year ended September 30, 2022:

Sl. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended				
		30-Sept-22 Unaudited	30-June-22 Unaudited	30-Sept-21 Unaudited	30-Sept-22 Unaudited	31-Mar-22 Audited
1.	Total income from operations	14,747	20,118	13,452	34,865	66,002
2.	Net Profit for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	667	2,035	1,484	2,702	7,179
3.	Net Profit for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	2,111	3,507	1,455	5,618	15,093
4.	Net Profit for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	1,486	2,511	961	3,997	12,148
5.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	1,492	2,511	961	4,003	12,181
6.	Paid up Equity Share Capital	4,009	4,009	4,009	4,009	4,009
7.	Earnings Per Share (of Rs.10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) - Basic : Diluted:	3.51 3.51	5.11 5.11	1.95 1.95	8.62 8.62	28.69 28.69

Extracts from the Standalone Unaudited Financial Results of Prestige Estates Projects Limited for the quarter and half year ended September 30, 2022:

Sl. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended				
		30-Sept-22 Unaudited	30-June-22 Unaudited	30-Sept-21 Unaudited	30-Sept-22 Unaudited	31-Mar-22 Audited
1.	Total income from operations	8,429	9,826	9,761	18,255	48,708
2.	Net Profit for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items #)	595	1,107	1,035	1,702	5,599
3.	Net Profit for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items #)	595	1,311	1,035	1,906	10,998
4.	Net Profit for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items #)	453	1,122	850	1,575	9,473
5.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	453	1,122	850	1,575	9,485
6.	Paid up Equity Share Capital	4,009	4,009	4,009	4,009	4,009
7.	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve)	60,658	60,806	51,441	60,658	59,684
8.	Net worth	64,667	64,815	55,450	64,667	63,693
9.	Debt	23,511	24,281	21,646	23,511	25,754
10.	Debt Equity Ratio	0.36	0.37	0.39	0.36	0.40
11.	Earnings Per Share (of Rs.10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) - Basic : Diluted:	1.13 1.13	2.80 2.80	2.12 2.12	3.93 3.93	23.63 23.63
12.	Debenture Redemption Reserve	791	677	391	791	564
13.	Debt Service Coverage Ratio	0.77	0.62	0.40	0.68	0.67
14.	Interest Service Coverage Ratio	1.72	2.45	2.31	2.07	2.75

Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items adjusted in the Statement of Profit and Loss in accordance with Ind AS Rules/ AS Rules, whichever is applicable.

Notes:

a) The above unaudited results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their respective meetings held on 9 November 2022.

b) The statutory auditors have carried out limited review of the above results.

c) The above is an extract of the detailed format of quarterly and half yearly financial results filed with the Stock Exchange(s) under regulation 33 & 52 of the Listing Regulations. The full format of the Financial Results for the quarter and half year ended September 30, 2022 are available on the Company's website www.prestigeconstructions.com and can also be viewed on the stock exchange websites of www.nseindia.com and www.bseindia.com.

d) For the other line items referred in regulation 52(4) of the Listing Regulations, pertinent disclosures have been made to the Stock Exchange(s) NSE & BSE and can be viewed on the websites i.e. www.nseindia.com and www.bseindia.com

e) The results have been prepared in accordance with IND AS prescribed under section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013.

By order of the Board of Prestige Estates Projects Limited

Sd/-
 Place: Bengaluru
 Date: November 9, 2022

Irfan Razack
 Chairman and Managing Director
 DIN: 00209022

